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Horizon Carbide Tool Representatives List

02242023

CUTTING TOOL SERVICES & APPLICATIONS, INC     HIGH PERFORMANCE TOOLING, INC
Manny Reyes Phone:  951-348-0849 Manny@cuttingapplications.com Steve Davis   Phone: 508-259-6464 Steve@highperformancetooling.com 
Emmanuel Armenta  Phone: 663-221-9860                      Emmanuel@cuttingapplications.com Jody Curry Phone: 413-575-4066 Jody@highperformancetooling.com
           
INTEGRATED TOOLING SOLUTIONS      HERTEK HERRAMENTAL
Dustin Pyykola   Phone: 715-579-7873 Dustinpyykola@gmail.com  Jose Gamboa   Phone: 915-726-3364 jgamboa@hertek.mx    Sales Manager 
Brandon Wol�   Phone: 262-689-7069 Bwol�-its@outlook.com  Jesus Grado Phone: 614-290-6316 jgrado@hertek.mx    Chihuahua Mgr.  
Chris Biever        Phone: 507-251-4195 Cfbiever@gmail.com   Jazmin Ramirez Phone: 614-231-3869 admin@hertek.mx     Administration
Mike Van Maastricht Phone: 960-450-2018 Mvanmaastricht40@gmail.com  Gerardo Gutierrez Phone: NA  ggutierrez@hertek.mx Logistics
Dan Simcoe   Phone: 612-270-4652 Dsimcoe@comcast.net  Gerardo Lopez Phone: 614-301-1788 ventas@hertek.mx     Chihuahua
Travis Nelson   Phone: 715-642-4224 Nelsontravis57@gmail.com  Andrei Aceves Phone: 614-301-4010 ventas1@hertek.mx    Chihuahua  
         Ivan Flores Phone: 442-130-0945 i�ores@hertek.mx    Queretaro Outside Sales
         Marcos Tecalco Phone: 442-130-0945 mtecalco@hertek.mx     Juarez Outside Sales
H & N ASSOCIATES        Jose Luis Rosales Phone: 221-187-6144 irosales@hertek.mx     Puebla Outside Sales
Don Noble   Phone: 248-672-2223 machiningsolutions@yahoo.com Israel Rico  Phone: 81-1377-9712 irico@hertek.mx     Monterrey Outside Sales
Randy Richardson  Phone: 810-397-9469 machiningengineer@yahoo.com Hugo Ramirez Phone: 444-337-7886 hramirez@hertek.mx     San Luis Potosi Outside Sls
Kelsey Halladay Phone: 231-287-0757 khalladay50@gmail.com  Hector Flores Phone: 472-159-5635 h�ores@hertek.mx     Silao Outside Sales
Bobby Noble Phone: 248-535-2799 bnoble136@gmail.com  

MFG TOOL SALES        RICKENBACK SALES & MARKETING LLC     
Mike Gorman   Phone: 937-572-5868 mfg11@woh.rr.com   Keith Rickenback Phone: 215-262-8014 kerickenbach1@gmail.com  
           
JONES MARKETING, INC
Kenneth Jones   Phone: 205-936-6118 Kenneth.Jones@jonesmarketing.com
Josh Faulkenberry   Phone: 919-606-1545 Josh.Faulkenberry@jonesmarketing.com
David Richardson   Phone: 434-299-8208 David.Richardson@jonesmarketing.com
Gary McNealy Phone: 423-912-1131 Gary.McNealy@jonesmarketinginc.com


